
Day Date Start Time Room Board Qualification

Component 

Code Component Title Length

Tues 05/10/2021  1:30pm The Hive AQA GCE 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 150

Tues 05/10/2021  1:30pm The Hive AQA GCE 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 150

Wed 06/10/2021  1:30pm S15 Lecture Theatre AQA GCE 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 150

Tues 12/10/2021  9:00am The Hive AQA GCE 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 150

Tues 12/10/2021  9:00am The Hive AQA GCE 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 150

Wed 13/10/2021  1:30pm S15 Lecture Theatre AQA GCE 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 150

Mon 18/10/2021  9:00am Training Suite AQA GCE 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 150

Mon 18/10/2021  1:30pm Training Suite AQA GCE 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 150

Wed 20/10/2021  9:00am S15 Lecture Theatre AQA GCE 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 150

Mon 01/11/2021  9:00am T1 WJEC/GCSE GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit 132

Tues 02/11/2021  9:00am T1 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator (H) 90

Tues 02/11/2021  9:00am T1 AQA GCSE 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 90

Tues 02/11/2021  9:00am T1 AQA GCSE 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H 90

Wed 03/11/2021  9:00am T1 WJEC/GCSE GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction 150

Wed 03/11/2021  9:00am T1 Oxbridge MAT, NSAA 150

Wed 03/11/2021  9:00am Room 3 Oxbridge BMAT 120

Thurs 04/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator (H) 90

Thurs 04/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite AQA GCSE 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F 90

Thurs 04/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite AQA GCSE 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H 90

Thurs 04/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite Oxbridge PAT 120

Mon 08/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator (H) 90

Mon 08/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite AQA GCSE 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F 90

Mon 08/11/2021  9:00am Training Suite AQA GCSE 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H 90
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